SIGNATURE SERIES
MARINE AMPLIFIERS
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT FUSIONENTERTAINMENT.COM
KEY FEATURES
TRUE-MARINE™ PHILOSOPHY
Fusion’s True-Marine design philosophy stems from our experience confronting the harsh marine environment.
By designing and engineering from the ground up specifically for real world boating applications, our customers
are assured that the equipment they fit into their vessel will deliver quality entertainment season after season.
FIVE DESIGNS AVAILABLE
Bring your music to life with our range of powerful Signature Series
amplifiers, designed to enhance any serious on-board audio system.
The Signature Series amplifiers are now available in five options, with
the addition of powerful 6 channel and 8 channel designs. These
amplifiers now range from an impressive 2250W monoblock design
to an incredible 2000W 8 channel design to suit all audio setup
requirements you may have for your vessel:
• SG-DA12250: Monoblock with 2250W
• SG-DA41400: 4 Channels with 1400W
• SG-DA51600: 5 Channels with 1600W
• SG-DA61500: 6 Channels with 1500W - NEW
• SG-DA82000: 8 Channels with 2000W - NEW
CLASS-D AMPLIFIER TECHNOLOGY
The highly efficient Class-D amplifier design ensures low current draw
from the battery whilst delivering increased power to the connected
speakers and/or subwoofers. Taking your audio entertainment